
Collection Cycle
Start Date

Count Date
Initial Transmission 

Deadline
Duplicate Record Deadline End Date

Super
Sign Off 
Required

School Calendar - Wednesday, April 23, 2025 - - Friday, May 30, 2025 -

Student Class (SLDS profile) 1 (A) Thursday, July 11, 2024 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

GUIDE - Friday, July 5, 2024 - - Thursday, June 26, 2025 -

Data Collection Survey 1 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 - - Tuesday, August 13, 2024 -

FTE 1 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 YES

FTE 3 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 YES

CPI 1 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 YES

CPI 2 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 YES

CPI 3 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 YES

Student Class Oct Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 YES

Student Class Mar Thursday, March 6, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025 YES

Student Class - End of Year Jun Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 n/a Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Free & Reduced Meal 1 Friday, November 1, 2024 - - Tuesday, November 19, 2024 -

Private School - Cleanse 1 Monday, July 1, 2024 - - Thursday, June 26, 2025 -

Private School 1 Friday, November 1, 2024 - - Tuesday, November 19,2024 -

SR - Data Cleanse (FY24 layouts) - Wednesday, September 4, 2024 - - Friday, December 13, 2024 -

SR FY2025 Officially Opens - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - - -

Student - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Enrollment - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Special Education - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Student Safety - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Program - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

Address - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

System - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

School - Wednesday, February 5, 2025 - - Tuesday, June 17, 2025 YES

EOPA 1 After SC & SR sign-off n/a n/a Thursday, June 26, 2025 YES


